
129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

71606166

71606168

71606434

Rahul  kumar

Santosh  Kumar

Jeona
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::
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129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

11741332

31606373

51613076

51613077

71603999

71604009

Inderjit Singh

MANDEEP SINGH

DALVIR SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

Amandeep   Singh

RANJIT   SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, ROPARInstitute Name::

/50 /

/ /
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/52 /

/ /
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/ /
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/50 /
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129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

111649941

111649942

111649961

111649962

111649963

Vikas Kumar

Baneet Kumar

Gurkarandeep Singh

Naresh Kumar

Prince Kumar
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/38 /38

/22 /32
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/36 /40

/21 /36
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/248

/36 /36

/21 /40

/257

/38 /34

/20 /38

/

Status

/17 /8

/16 /

/89

/18 /9

/17 /

/88

/18 /7

/16 /

/85

/17 /8

/17 /

/86

/15 /7

/15 /

/



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

91603665 Naval Sharma 449 12911 12912

12913 12914

12915
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

DAYANAND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, AMRITSARInstitute Name::
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/15 /
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